Work out 
one more 
and one 
less of a 
two-digit 
number  

Level 2 

Count to and 
back from 
1000 from any 
starting point 
by ones, tens 
and hundreds 

Say, record 
and order 3-
digit numbers  
Place value form (452 = 
4h 5t 2), standard (452) 
and worded forms (four 
hundred and fifty-two). 

Make 3-digit 
numbers with 
place value 
blocks  
Round to nearest 
hundred/ten, place 
on number lines. 

Work out 
ten more / 
less of 2- 
and 3-digit 
numbers  
Notice patterns (only 
tens change) 

Level 3 

Rename 3- 
and 4-digit 
numbers